
Specification

HL ASTO
DECORATIVE

Dimension (mm)

Application Indoor:

F
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Cafe, Restaurant, Dining room, Bedroom, dll

390 x 1000mm

390

1000

Dimmension
Body
IP Rating

: 390 x 1000mm
: Alumunium
: IP 20

LED Source
CCT
Wattage
Beam Angle
CRI
Lumen
Efficacy
Dimming Type

: LED Bulb
: 3000K-6500K
: 4-14.5 W
: 120°
: 90Ra
: 420-1800lm
: up to 120lm/W
: Non Dimmable
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